© LSI INDUSTRIES INC.www. ls i - industr ies .com
Project Name  Fixture Type Cat#
© LSI INDUSTRIES INC.www. ls i - industr ies .com
Project Name  Fixture Type Cat#
R
O
U
N

lumen maintenance
HZ - Haze Clear
Ordering Information
LRD6R -
6" Residential
Downlight
Remodel
Housing
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
120 - 120 volt07 - 700 RT6R
RT6B
Luminaire
Prefix Color Temp.
LED
Source
BL - Black
WH - White
Reflector Finish Baffle
Optional
Metal Trim Ring FinishTrimVoltage
WH - White MO - Mocha
BK - Black CA - Cappuccino
SN - Satin Nickel CR - Chrome
AN - Antique Nickel NS - Natural Steel
AC - Antique Copper PB - Polished Brass
Example:  LRD6R- 07 - LED - 30 - 120 - RT6R -  HZ - BL - WH
SELECTION:
LRD6R 07 LED
Light Engine
Lumens
6-1/8”
(157mm)
7-1/2”
(191mm)
12-3/4”
(324mm)
7-9/16"
(192mm)
Height : 7-1/2”
Ceiling Cut-out : 6-1/2”
Baffle
(RT6B)
Clear Reflector (RT6R-HZ)
Painted Reflector
 (RT6R-WH)
7/13/17
463262
Cross-Out
© LSI INDUSTRIES INC.www. ls i - industr ies .com
Project Name  Fixture Type Cat#
R
O
U
N
D
R
E
M
O
D
E
LPhotometrics
LRD6R Features & Benefits
LED Power Supply Driver
• 120V input high efficacy driver with dimming.
• Power factor >.90, THD <20% and has integral thermal protection.
• Driver installed on junction box door for easy access below ceiling.